Published by PDAC on 02/18/2026

03/05/2026 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

00069-3110-19
08290-0310-02
08290-0310-03
08290-0320-03
08290-0320-05
08290-0321-05
08290-0330-03
08290-0330-05
08290-0330-10
08290-0331-10
42291-0017-01
42291-0017-50
42291-0155-01
83444-0301-10

Date Changes

Old Date

Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date

99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999

05/31/2024
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
02/28/2025
09/30/2025
09/30/2025
01/11/2026
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Palmetto GBA, LLC.



