

Date Changes			
NDC	Change	Old Date	New Date
00069-3110-19	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	05/31/2024
08290-0310-02	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	12/31/2007
08290-0310-03	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	12/31/2007
08290-0320-03	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	12/31/2007
08290-0320-05	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	12/31/2007
08290-0321-05	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	12/31/2007
08290-0330-03	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	12/31/2007
08290-0330-05	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	12/31/2007
08290-0330-10	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	12/31/2007
08290-0331-10	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	12/31/2007
42291-0017-01	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	02/28/2025
42291-0017-50	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	09/30/2025
42291-0155-01	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	09/30/2025
83444-0301-10	Deactivation Date	99/99/9999	01/11/2026